

Exe 299-2022

Jaspal Kaur vs Darshan Lal

Present: Sh. S.K. Sareen, Advocate for Dh.

Execution application presented today. It be registered. Let, report of Ahlmad be called for 04.11.2022.

Date of Order:26.10.2022  
(Shevani)

(Parminder Kaur)  
Civil Judge (Senior Division),  
Shaheed Bhagat Singh Nagar  
UID no. PB-0268