

CNR No: PBSB020012912022

CIS No: EXE-299-2022

Jaspal Kaur Banwait VS Darshan Lal etc.

Present: Sh. S K Sareen, Advocate for the DH.
Sh. Sheeru Puri, Advocate for the JD.

Previous cost of Rs. 300/- has been deposited by JD in DLSA
and receipt of the same placed on record.

Objection has been filed by JD. Now, to come up on
26.10.2023 for filing reply of the objection by DH.

Date of Order: 07.08.2023
Tejinder Singh, Stenographer Grade-III

(Parminder Kaur)
CJ (SD), SBS Nagar
UID No. PB00268