

CNR No: PBSB020012912022

CIS No: EXE-299-2022

Jaspal Kaur Banwait VS Darshan Lal etc.

Present: None.

File taken up today as I shall be on casual leave on 21.12.2023. Case is adjourned to **24.01.2024** for the purpose already fixed. Learned counsel for the parties be informed accordingly by uploading the zimni order and updating the purpose on the official website of this Court.

Date of Order: 20.12.2023

Akhil Rana, Stenographer Grade-III

(Parminder Kaur)
CJ(SD), SBS Nagar
UID No.PB00268