

CNR No: PBSB020012912022

CIS No: EXE-299-2022

Jaspal Kaur Banwait VS Darshan Lal etc.

Present: Sh. S K Sareen Advocate for the DH.
Sh. Sheeru Puri Advocate for the JD.

As per report of Ahlmad, further order from Hon'ble High Court has not received. Ahlmad downloaded the latest status report from the website of Hon'ble High Court as per which the matter is pending for 19.11.2024. As such file be put up on **22.11.2024** for awaiting further order of Hon'ble High Court.

Date of Order: 15.07.2024
Akhil Rana, Stenographer Grade-III

(Parminder Kaur)
CJ(SD), SBS Nagar
UID No.PB0268