

Jaspal Kaur Banwait Vs. Darshan Lal

Present: Sh.S K Sareen, Advocate for the DH.
Sh.Sheeru Puri, Advocate for the JD.

As reported by the Ahlmad, no further orders have been received from the Hon'ble High Court. He has also attached the screen shot of the case status taken from the official website of the Hon'ble High Court, vide which, the case is pending before Hon'ble High Court for 30.04.2025. As such, now the case is adjourned to 03.05.2025 for awaiting further orders from Hon'ble High Court.

Date of Order: 22.11.2024
Anuradha

(Aprajita Joshi)
CJ(SD)/SBS Nagar.
UID No.PB0302